DAVPD-COSTHAUknown

DAVID
COSTA
SANTOME
Naci dg en:
MOANA
17-10-1976
Competindo
Tempada Club na A?:T
2024 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2023 SAMERTOLAMEU Si
2022 SAMERTOLAMEU Si
2021 SAMERTOLAMEU Si
2020 KAIKU Si
2019 KAIKU Si
2018 Non
2017 Non
2016 ASTILLERO Si
2015 ASTILLERO Si
2014 TIRAN Si
2013 CHAPELA Non
2012 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2011 SAMERTOLAMEU Non
2010 SAMERTOLAMEU Si

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
No propio
No propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

18
2
2
16
18

17
14
13
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O O O O o

w N

SAMERTOLAMEWFANDICOSTA

Clasificacion Puntos N°

club club

12

12

©

SAMERTOLAM
FANDICOSTA

34

40
79

115
75
105

Méellor

bandeirastiempo

19:41,6¢
20:00,0¢
19:51,8:
20:12,7-
19:41,2¢

19:29,5¢
18:08,1¢
19:44,7:

19:41,0:



